28 March 2022 -
3 April 2022

March 2022 April 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 6 1T 2 3
7 8 910111213 456 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1112 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 28 March
¥ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 29 March
[ 10:30 - 11:00 Meeting with Jennifer Carroll MacNeill

11 13:30 - 14:30 Leinster House Tour

10:45 - 12:05 AslAm event
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10:30 - 11:30 Visit Abacas special school (Eircode DO5F8F8)

Friday 1 April
[M00:30 - 23:30 Block i

Saturday 2 April

Sunday 3 April

Madigan, Josepha

29/11/2022 15:39



4 April 2022 -
10 April 2022

April 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

May 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

12 3 1

456 7 8 910 2 345678

1112 13 14 15 16 17 910 11 12 13 14 15

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

Monday 4 April
[ 13:00 - 20:00 Meath East visit and AGM
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing <

Tuesday 5 April

[109:30 - 10:30 Zoom call with 6th class students on
debating/public speaking (Zoom)

11 13:30 - 14:30 Leinster House Tour

[¥11:30 - 12:00 Rosemount FRC - 'Hello How Are You Campaign'
open day (Rosemount Family Resource Centre)

[118:00 - 19:00 Night walk for Autism (Stepaside ETNS)
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[100:30 - 23:30 Block i

Saturday 9 April

Sunday 10 April

Madigan, Josepha
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11 April 2022 -
17 April 2022

April 2022 May 2022

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 1

456 7 8 910 2 3456 7 8
1112 13 14 15 16 17 910 11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

Monday 11 April
¥ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 12 April

Wednesday 13 April
' 15:00-21:30 votable business =
© 17:30-19:30 FG PP Meeting =

Thursday 14 April
| 12:00-13:00 Team Meeting =

Friday 15 April
[M00:30 - 23:30 Block i

Saturday 16 April

Sunday 17 April
© 11:30 - 14:00 1916 Commemoration Ceremony (GPO)

Madigan, Josepha
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18 April 2022 -
24 April 2022

April 2022 May 2022

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 1

4 5 6 7 8 910 2 3456 78

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9101112 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

Monday 18 April
¥ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 19 April
| 1434-15:04Vote

Wednesday 20 April

Thursday 21 April
- 12:00-13:00 Team Meeting =

Friday 22 April
[M00:30 - 23:30 Block i

Saturday 23 April
[ 17:30 - 18:00 Interfaith Iftar (Hilton Hotel, Charlemont, D2)

Sunday 24 April

Madigan, Josepha 4
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¥ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

° April 2022 May 2022
25 Aprll 2022 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 1
4 56 7 8 910 2 345678
1 Ma 2022 1112 13 14 15 16 17 910 11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
Monday 25 April Tuesday 26 April

Wednesday 27 April

M11:00- 11:30 Meeting with ML (Minister's LH Office)
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Friday 29 April
[M00:30 - 23:30 Block i

11:00 - 11:30 Muslim National School Visit (19 Roebuck Road,
Friarland, Dublin 14 D14 V386)

Saturday 30 April

Sunday 1 May

Madigan, Josepha
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